8:22 PM 10/01/24

Producer:

Barrel Race America,

Version 12.8

Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Contact:

1883 Cathie Lunzer/Oasis Equestrian Center, Show Date:

Cathie Lunzer 612-205-225¢

Location: Oasis Equestrian Center,
ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Second Open

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 144.00,

N/T
N/T

1D Time = 16.319, Placings

2D Time
3D Time

16.819, Placings
17.319, Placings

4D Time = 17.819, Placings

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st

1st

Not Placed

16.319 $ 50.40
16.371
16.526
16.685

16.872 $ 43.20

17.633 $ 28.80

19.867 $ 21.60 0
915.966 00
919.341

1D

2D

3D

4D

Rider count = 9

4, Pool = $ 50.40

1, Pool = $ 43.20

1, Pool = $ 28.80

1, Pool = $ 21.60
2

Placings

Abby Simon on TC Rips Lil Freckle
Alexis Hart on Marley

Elise Winberg on Legit

Alexis Hart on King

Placings

Gretta Rivard on Rowdy

Placings

Sophia Gregoire on Rooster
Placings

Lindsey Johnson
Madison Winberg
Faith Domino on

Lindstrom, MN

on Ziggs
on River
Turbo

10/01/24



