8:22 PM 10/01/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1883 Cathie Lunzer/Oasis Equestrian Center, Show Date: 10/01/24

Contact: Cathie Lunzer 612-205-2256

Location: Oasis Equestrian Center, Lindstrom, MN

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Second Open

Paying to 1 placings,	Jackpot Total = \$ 144.00, Rider count = 9
15 5 16 210	D1 '
	Placings = 4, Pool = \$ 50.40
	Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 43.20
3D Time = 17.319,	Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 28.80
	Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 21.60
	t Placed = 2
-1.0	
	1D Placings
1 1 1 6 210 6 50 40	-
1st 16.319 \$ 50.40	Abby Simon on TC Rips Lil Freckle
2nd 16.371	Alexis Hart on Marley
3rd 16.526	Elise Winberg on Legit
4th 16.685	Alexis Hart on King
	, and a second s
	2D Placings
1 1 1 6 0 7 0 6 4 2 0 0	<u> </u>
1st 16.872 \$ 43.20	Gretta Rivard on Rowdy
	3D Placings
1st 17.633 \$ 28.80	Sophia Gregoire on Rooster
	. ,
	4D Placings
1a+ 10 067 ¢ 21 60	
1st 19.867 \$ 21.60	O Lindsey Johnson on Ziggs

1st	19.867 \$ 21.60	0	Lindsey Johnson on Ziggs
N/T	915.966	00	Madison Winberg on River
N/T	919.341		Faith Domino on Turbo